DocuSign Envelope ID: 45B570B5-E361-4D71-8CC4-FFF60276E990

lW
a-r
-, —E

K1
.é‘

AIA Document G701/CMa - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER:
A7 NITIATION DATE: Apri . 2021
BancorpSouth Arena and . | DA pril 5th, 20 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [
Conference Center Expansion
Bid Package H - General Works ARCHITECT: [
¢ mpah el VG CONTRACTOR:
Tupelo, Mississippi
FIELD: []

OTHER: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Name und address): PROJECT NUMBERS: 2018025 / 2019-024C0O
D C Services, LLC CONTRACT DATE: October 1, 2019
PO Box 2293 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Oxford, MS 38655
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
Deduct Reconciliation of Final Cleaning Allowance = $-1,020.00
Deduct to Omit Wood Wall Pancls at VIP Lounge East Wall = §-2,562.00
Add COR 05 - Additional Corner Guards in COnference Center = $691.00
Add Cylinders and Cores to Existing Arena to match new keying system = $6,794.70
The original Contract Sum was $ 1.466.000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -26,586.30
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1.439.413.70
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,903.70
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,443,317.40

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is adjusted per original milestone dates listed in the

Contract Documents. The Adverse Weather Days does not extend activity durations..

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Innovative Construction Management (ICM) McCarty Architects Professional Association

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)

PO Box 1515 533 West Main St.

Oxford, MS 38655 Tupelo, MS 38804

ADDRESS ADDRESS

AlA Documant G?’NICMa - 1992 Copynghi@ 1992 byT'he Arnencan lnsmuie of Archltecls AIE nghts resewed e “American In of Architect

the AlIA L and “AlA Cor mission. This documenl was produoed by AEA soﬂware
ai 13 21: 27 ET on 04.'05.’2021 under Order No 3981 8?7039 whlch expwes on 061'2812021 is not for resale is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be
used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes: (3B9ADACD)



DocuSign Envelope ID: 45B570B5-E361-4D71-8CC4-FFF60276E990

DocuSigned by:
r Bryan. Allis

(— DocuSigned by:

BY (S'Agﬁfi(éfe'sclsmgamop..

g:}i&nﬁinmsweismoum_. 4/27/2021 oY (5l 5/7/2021
(Typed name) DATE: (Tvped name) DATE:
D C Services, LLC City of Tupelo
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
PO Box 2293 71 East Troy Street
Oxford. MS 38655 n Tupelo, MS 38804
A(gusesi ,\ /\J\J\BL ADDRESS
(. Sr rndiare) BY (Signarure)
@ﬂ W)Ll 4/ S/}Zoll Mayor Jason Shelton
(Typed name) DATE:

Vpe d mmw) DATE:

AlA Document GTD1ICMa - 1992 CopyrtghtO 1992 byThe Amencan lnsmule of Archrtects All rights reserved

wout perr

merican h

ThIS document was prcduced by AIA suﬁware

at 13 27.27 ET on 04!05!2021 under Order No 398167?039 whlch explras on 06128!2021 is nol for resale, is Ircensed for one-time use only, and may only be

used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes:

(3B9ADACD)

2



